Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
TAS series
Part Number Construction
(1) Sensor technology
(2) Typical Application
(3) Sensor type
(4) Bridge/System
(5) Bridge type
(6) Sensor axes
(7) Internal code
(8) Sensor packege
(9) Grade
(10) Specials
(11) Product internal code
PRODUCT LINEUP
TAS2141-AAAB: 1.5Vp-p  differential output@5V
TAS2143-AAAA: 3.0Vp-p  differential output@5V
TAS4140-BAAB: 1.5Vp-p  differential output@5V, (Corresponding to Redundancy)
TAS4142-BAAB: 3.0Vp-p  differential output@5V, (Corresponding to Redundancy)
T A S 2 1 4 1 - A A A B
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11)
T TMR
A Angle
S Sensor only
2 2
4 4
1 Full bridge
4 XY
0 0
1 1
2 2
3 3
A TSSOP8
B TSSOP16
A Automotive
A none
A 1
B 2
Product name
Sensor
technology
Typical
application
Sensor
type
Bridge/
System
Bridge
type
Sensor
axes
Internal
code
Sensor
packege
Grade Specials
Product
internal
code
TAS2141-AAAB TMR Angle Sensor only 2 Full bridge XY 1 TSSOP8 Automotive none 1
TAS2143-AAAA TMR Angle Sensor only 2 Full bridge XY 2 TSSOP8 Automotive none 1
TAS4140-BAAB TMR Angle Sensor only 4 Full bridge XY 0 TSSOP16 Automotive none 1
TAS4142-BAAB TMR Angle Sensor only 4 Full bridge XY 1 TSSOP16 Automotive none 1
(4/7)
20171127 / sensor_angle_tas_en.fm
S E N S O R S
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
TAS2141-AAAB(1.5Vp-p  differential output@5V, 2 Full Bridge)
SHAPE & DIMENSIONS (TSSOP8)
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
1) 1mT = 795.8A/m.
RECOMMENDED OPERATING CONDITIONS